
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) KNIFE RIVER
CORPORATION -NORTHWEST

(2) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY
SEAL, INC.

(3) GENEVA ROCK
PRODUCTS, INC.

0001 FederalSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 S105-20A

RECORD OF EXISTING PAVEMENT
MARKINGS

(1.000)

LS

6,400.00000 6,400.00 12,000.00000 12,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00

0010 S626-05A

Portable Changeable Message Sign

1,000.000

HR

0.10000 100.00 2.00000 2,000.00 3.50000 3,500.00

0015 S900-50A

CONTINGENCY AMOUNT WATER
POLLUTION AND EROSION
CONTROL

3,000.000

CA

1.00000 3,000.00 1.00000 3,000.00 1.00000 3,000.00

0020 S900-50B

CONTINGENCY AMOUNT
DIRECTED TRAFFIC CONTROL
OPERATIONS

5,000.000

CA

1.00000 5,000.00 1.00000 5,000.00 1.00000 5,000.00

0025 S900-60A

PAV MARKING WATERBORNE

398,000.000

FT

0.07000 27,860.00 0.09000 35,820.00 0.08000 31,840.00
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(1) KNIFE RIVER
CORPORATION -NORTHWEST

(2) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY
SEAL, INC.

(3) GENEVA ROCK
PRODUCTS, INC.

0001 FederalSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 S900-62A

PAV MARKING THERMOPLASTIC

3,200.000

SF

7.25000 23,200.00 10.00000 32,000.00 9.00000 28,800.00

0035 S904-05A

SP TRAFFIC CONTROL
OPERATIONS FOR WARRANTY
SEAL COATING

(1.000)

LS

55,000.00000 55,000.00 278,749.89000 278,749.89 64,000.00000 64,000.00

0040 S912-05A

SP WARRANTY SEAL COATING

562,000.000

SY

1.52000 854,240.00 1.25000 702,500.00 1.78000 1,000,360.00

0045 S915-05A

SP SCARIFICATION OF PAVEMENT
MARKINGS

3,200.000

SF

1.00000 3,200.00 2.00000 6,400.00 1.18000 3,776.00

0050 Z629-05A

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

87,000.00000 87,000.00 150,000.00000 150,000.00 80,000.00000 80,000.00
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(1) KNIFE RIVER
CORPORATION -NORTHWEST

(2) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY
SEAL, INC.

(3) GENEVA ROCK
PRODUCTS, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $1,065,000.00 $1,227,469.89 $1,230,276.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,230,276.00$1,065,000.00 $1,227,469.89Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,227,469.89$1,065,000.00 $1,230,276.00

$1,065,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$1,227,469.89 1,230,276.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 K0095 KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION -NORTHWEST $1,065,000.00 100.00%

2 I0044 INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. $1,227,469.89 115.26%

3 G0119 GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. $1,230,276.00 115.52%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

US-95, Weiser Rv Br to N of Midvale, Washington Co

Boise Region 1Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

13 WORKING DAYS

13929160804

October 18, 2016 2:00 P MDT

A013(929)

Washington1 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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